
ID DOCUMENT 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (Re-Call) 
 

                                                                                 Tender Reference No: IG/CMD/EE(E)/NIT/2016-17/05 
   Dated: 25.08.2016  

 
Online bid (Technical & Financial) from the respective manufacturer i.e. M/S Blue Star Ltd. or their authorized agent are 
invited on or behalf of Vice-Chancellor, IGNOU for “TENDER DOCUMENT FOR “Servicing of  reciprocating and 
screw chillers 04 no., 100 TR capacity each “Blue Star” Make installed in AC plants near ESS-01 and V.C Office 
at IGNOU Campus, Maidan Garhi, New Delhi”. 

Name of work  

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR :- “Servicing of reciprocating and screw 
chillers 04 no., 100 TR capacity each “Blue Star” Make installed in 
AC plants near ESS-01 and V.C Office at IGNOU Campus, Maidan 
Garhi, New Delhi”.  

Estimated cost  
 
 Rs.5,47,851/- 

Period of contract  
          TWO & HALF MONTHS.   

Earnest Money Deposit           Rs.10,957/- 
 
 

 
 

  
   

Date of Publishing 31.08.2016 (11:00 Hrs.)  
   

Clarification Start Date and 

31.08..2016 (11:30 Hrs.) 

 

Time 
 
 

   
Clarification End Date and Time 01.09.2016 (13:00 Hrs.)  

   
Date and Time of Pre-Bid 

Not Applicable  
 

meeting 
 

  
   

Bid Submission Start Date 02.09.2016 (10:00 Hrs.)  

Queries (If any) 
No queries will be entertained after clarification end date and  

time 
 

  
   

Last Date and time of uploading 

09.09.2016 (11:00 Hrs.) 

 

of Bids 
 
 

   
Date and time of opening of Bids 09.09.2016 (16:00 Hrs.)  

   
Interested parties may view and download the tender document containing the detailed terms & conditions, free of cost from the website 
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app . 


